
5A FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

5A Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs High School 124.6 140.0 0

2 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 126.2 125.0 0

3 Kelsie Elven Basehor Linwood 131.2 125.0 0

4 Zoe Chandler Lansing Lions 128.6 115.0 0

5 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 129.4 115.0 0

6 Ava Gunn Basehor Linwood 129.8 115.0 0

7 Claire Jones Goddard High School 130.4 95.0 0

8 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 126.1 90.0 0

9 Jessica Lange Lansing Lions 131.0 90.0 0

10 Kelcy Bergstrom McPherson 126.6 85.0 0

11 Arayah Washington Bonner Springs High School 127.3 70.0 0

12 Elizabeth  Spurlin Lansing Lions 129.8 70.0 0

5A Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs High School 124.6 315.0 0

2 Zoe Chandler Lansing Lions 128.6 240.0 0

3 Ava Gunn Basehor Linwood 129.8 225.0 0

4 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 126.2 210.0 0

5 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 129.4 210.0 0

6 Kelsie Elven Basehor Linwood 131.2 185.0 0

7 Jessica Lange Lansing Lions 131.0 180.0 0

8 Claire Jones Goddard High School 130.4 165.0 0

9 Arayah Washington Bonner Springs High School 127.3 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 126.1 155.0 0

11 Elizabeth  Spurlin Lansing Lions 129.8 125.0 0

12 Kelcy Bergstrom McPherson 126.6 0 0

5A Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ava Gunn Basehor Linwood 129.8 155.0 0

2 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs High School 124.6 150.0 0

3 Zoe Chandler Lansing Lions 128.6 145.0 0

4 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 129.4 145.0 0

5 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 126.2 135.0 0

6 Kelsie Elven Basehor Linwood 131.2 130.0 0

7 Claire Jones Goddard High School 130.4 125.0 0

8 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 126.1 110.0 0

9 Jessica Lange Lansing Lions 131.0 105.0 0

10 Kelcy Bergstrom McPherson 126.6 100.0 0

11 Elizabeth  Spurlin Lansing Lions 129.8 80.0 0

12 Arayah Washington Bonner Springs High School 127.3 0 0

5A Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Haylie Knapp Bonner Springs High School 124.6 605.0 10

2 Zoe Chandler Lansing Lions 128.6 500.0 8

3 Ava Gunn Basehor Linwood 129.8 495.0 6

4 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 126.2 470.0 4

5 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 129.4 470.0 2

6 Kelsie Elven Basehor Linwood 131.2 440.0 0

7 Claire Jones Goddard High School 130.4 385.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jessica Lange Lansing Lions 131.0 375.0 0

9 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 126.1 355.0 0

10 Elizabeth  Spurlin Lansing Lions 129.8 275.0 0

11 Arayah Washington Bonner Springs High School 127.3 230.0 0

12 Kelcy Bergstrom McPherson 126.6 185.0 0


